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Riverdog

Joe Exotic Burrow
COMMITMENT 2 XCELLENCE
Andre

Transit

Mini Cooper
Berger

#GFY

The Dude Abides
The Isotopes
Stu_Dub Club
Pickpockets

Total Points
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2329.00
2264.10
2259.50
2143.50
2136.10
2119.30
2034.80
2024.50
1992.20
1949.40
1931.40
1874.20
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PCT
0.846
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308
0.308
0.308

PF
1784.50
1855.60
1851.20
1746.60
1670.60
1797.10
1734.20
1479.10
1630.00
1690.30
1589.60
1585.50

PA
1600.10
1711.20
1656.50
1684.40
1568.90
1701.50
1810.60
1685.60
1687.50
1894.20
1682.30
1731.50
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PTS
2264.10
2259.50
2329.00
2136.10
1931.40
2143.50
2119.30
1874.20
2024.50
2034.80
1949.40
1992.20
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